WINE LIST



Louis Roederer, Brut Premier /375 Ml
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve
Laurent Perrier, Brut

Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut

Billecart-Salmon, Blanc De Blancs

Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Brut
Louis Roederer, Rosé Brut
Dom Pérignon, Rosé

Maschio, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Millesimato Extra
Dry Veneto, Italy

Ponte Treviso DOC, Glera, Veneto, Italy

Domain Chandon, Brut, Yarra Valley, Australia

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

NV
NV
NV
NV

2004

NV

NV
2006

NV

2021
NV

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

1,200
2,700
3,500
12,000

11,000

2,700
4,000
18,950

950

950
1,400



Louis Jadot, Chassagne-Montrachet La Romanee, Premier Cru France
Chassagne Montrachet

Louis Latour, Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc, Cote de Beaune France
Trimbach, Riesling Clos Sainte Hune, Alsace France
Thibault Liger-Belair, Clos des Perriéres La Combe Bourgogne France
Aligoté

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

2009

2019

2014

2014

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

6,700

4,100

10,150

2,500



Bava Thou Bianc DOC, Piedmonte Italy 2022 1,125

Santa Margherit, Alto Adige Italy 2022 1,125
Villa Antinori, Pinot Bianco, Toscana IGT, Tuscany Italy 2017 1,400
Dr. Loosen, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Riesling Kabinet, Mosel Germany 2020 1,900

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX



Yering Station, Yarra Valley
Moss Wood, Margaret River

Grosset, Alea Riesling, Clare Valley
Peter Lehmann, Eden Valley

Kim Crawford, Marlborough
Vasse Felix, Margaret River
Shaw + Smith, Adelaide Hills

Torbreck, Woodcutter’s Semillon, Barossa Valley

Fifth Leg, Margaret River

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

2022
2020

2013
2017

2021
2016
2017

2017

2012

1,450
2,700

1,250
2,500

950
1,300
1,800

1,500

1,800



Monte Bello Chardonnay, Santa Cruz Mountains USA 2017 4,700
Beringer, California USA 2019 1,500

Zuccardi, Serie A, Salta Argentina 2019 925

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX



ROSE WINE

GRENACHE

Chateau d’Esclans, The Pale Rosé, Provence France 2021 975

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & SHIRAZ

Sacred Hill Rose, Riverina Australia 2019 1,100

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX



Bouchard Pére & Fils, Clos Vougeot, Cote de Nuit, Burgundy

Louis Jadot Corton Grand Cru

Chateau Haut-Bailly, Cru Classé de Graves, Pessac-Léognan
Clos L'Eglise, Pomerol

Chateau Cheval Blanc, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Libournais

France

France

France
France

France

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

2013
2018

2011
2011

2012

7,200
5,000

5,500
5,700

22,700



Paul Jaboulet Ainé, Parallele 45, Cotes-du-Rhone France
Chateau Teyssier, Montagne-Saint-Emilion France
Chateau La Garde, Pessac Leognan France
Chateau Belgrave, Haut-Médoc France
Chateau La Grange, Bordeaux France
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac France
Chateau Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé, Margaux France
Domaine De Breseyme, Brezeme Cote Du Rhone France

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

2018
2018

2015
2014
2011
2011
2011

2017

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

1,200
2,150
2,250
3,150
3,750
21,000
25,700

1,750



Siro Pacenti, Rosso Di Montalcino

Castello Banfi, Chianti Classico Riserva, Toscana
Castello Banfi, Poggio alle Mura DOCG
Brunello Di Montalcino

Tommasi, Rafael Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Veneto
Brigaldara, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Amarone della
Valpolicella, Allegrini

Tommasi, Graticcio Appassionato, Veneto
Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella Monte Lodoletta

Bava barbaresco, DOCG, Piedmonte
Michele Chiarlo, Barbaresco Asili Docg
Gaja Dagromis, Barolo

Bava Libera, Barbera Asti DOCG, Piedmonte

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

2018
2016
2019

2019
2016

2020
2013

2019
2013
2016

2021

1,700
1,800
3,500

1,800
3,700

2,100
12,900

2,750
3,200

4,000

1,125



Altos Ibéricos, Crianza, Rioja
Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga, Rioja
Tinto Pesquera, Crianza, Ribera del Duero
Imperial Gran Reserva, Rioja

Alvaro Palacios Finca Dofi, Catalunya

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Spain

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

2017
2009
2014

2016

2014

1,200
4,900
3,300
3,000

3,400



Panta Rhei, Burgenland

Yering Station, Victoria,

Yarra Yerring, Yarra Valley
Yering Station Reserve, Victoria

Yalumba The Cigar, Coonawarra
Vasse Felix, Tom Cullity, Margaret River

Two Hands, Brave Faces, Barossa Valley

Little Yering, Victoria

Yering Station, Victoria

Mollydooker The Boxer

Penfolds, Bin 128, Coonawarra
Penfolds, St. Henri, South Australia
Torbreck, The Factor, Barossa Valley

Austria
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

2011
2022

2020
2019

2018
2014

2016

2019
2022

2021
2018
2018

2005

2,600
1,550
2,500
3,350

1,600
5,400

1,800

875
1,550
1,750
2,300
8,300
6,400



Vina Cobos, Felino, Mendoza Argentina
Clos de los Siete, Uco near Mendoza Argentina
Trivento Eolo, Mendoza Argentina
Trapiche, Finca las Palmas Gran Reserva, Maipu Argentina
Kim Crawford, Marlborough New Zealand
Mud House, Central Otago New Zealand
Burn Cottage Vineyard, Central Otago New Zealand
Boekenhoutskloof, Swartland South Africa

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

2020
2019
2016

2017

2020
2019
2018

2015

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

1,000
1,650
4,800

1,200

975

2,000
3,500

2,600



Clos Apalta, Apalta Valley

Marques de Casa Concha, Peumo
Decoy Merlot

Smith and Hook, Central Coast
Antica Napa Valley Townsend

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES

ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

Chile

Chile
USA

USA
USA

2016

2016
2019

2019
2018

6,600

1,700
1,500

1,500
4,000





