

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE BRUT		
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier / 375 Ml	NV	1,200
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve	NV	2,700
Laurent Perrier, Brut	NV	3,500
Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut	NV	12,000
CHAMPAGNE VINTAGE		
Billecart-Salmon, Blanc De Blancs	2004	11,000
CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ		
Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Brut	NV	2,700
Louis Roederer, Rosé Brut	NV	4,000
Dom Pérignon, Rosé	2006	18,950
SPARKLING WINE		
Maschio, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Millesimato Extra	NV	950
Dry Veneto, Italy		
Ponte Treviso DOC, Glera, Veneto, Italy	2021	950
Domain Chandon, Brut, Yarra Valley, Australia	NV	1,400

CHARDONNAY			
Louis Jadot, Chassagne-Montrachet La Romanee, Premier Cru Chassagne Montrachet	France	2009	6,700
Louis Latour, Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc, Côte de Beaune	France	2019	4,100
RIESLING Trimbach, Riesling Clos Sainte Hune, Alsace	France	2014	10,150
ALIGOTE Thibault Liger-Belair, Clos des Perriéres La Combe Bourgogne Aligoté	France	2014	2,500

CHARDONNAY			
Bava Thou Bianc DOC, Piedmonte	Italy	2022	1,125
PINOT GRIGIO	Ibal.	2022	1 125
Santa Margherit, Alto Adige	Italy	2022	1,125
TREBBIANO, MALVASIA			
Villa Antinori, Pinot Bianco, Toscana IGT, Tuscany	Italy	2017	1,400
RIESLING			
Dr. Loosen, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Riesling Kabinet, Mosel	Germany	2020	1,900

CHARDONNAY Yering Station, Yarra Valley Moss Wood, Margaret River	Australia Australia	2022 2020	1,450 2,700
RIESLING Grosset, Alea Riesling, Clare Valley Peter Lehmann, Eden Valley	Australia Australia	2013 2017	1,250 2,500
SAUVIGNON BLANC Kim Crawford, Marlborough Vasse Felix, Margaret River Shaw + Smith, Adelaide Hills	New Zealand Australia Australia	2021 2016 2017	950 1,300 1,800
SEMILLION Torbreck, Woodcutter's Semillon, Barossa Valley	Australia	2017	1,500
SEMILLION & SAUVIGNON BLANC Fifth Leg, Margaret River	Australia	2012	1,800

CHARDONNAY

Monte Bello Chardonnay, Santa Cruz Mountains	USA	2017	4,700
Beringer, California	USA	2019	1,500

TORRONTÉS

Zuccardi, Serie A, Salta Argentina 2019 925

ROSÉ WINE

GRENACHE Château d'Esclans, The Pale Rosé, Provence	France	2021	975
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & SHIRAZ Sacred Hill Rose, Riverina	Australia	2019	1,100

	I M I	\sim	_	K I	\sim	
$\mathbf{\nu}$	II/II	()		IVI	0	ı
	шч	\sim		1.4	\sim	117

Bouchard Pére & Fils, Clos Vougeot, Côte de Nuit, Burgundy	France	2013	7,200
Louis Jadot Corton Grand Cru	France	2018	5,000
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Château Haut-Bailly, Cru Classé de Graves, Pessac-Léognan Clos L'Église, Pomerol	France France	2011 2011	5,500 5,700
MERLOT Château Cheval Blanc, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Libournais	France	2012	22,700

BLEND

Paul Jaboulet Aîné, Parallèle 45, Côtes-du-Rhône	France	2018	1,200
Château Teyssier, Montagne-Saint-Émilion	France	2018	2,150
Château La Garde, Pessac Leognan	France	2015	2,250
Château Belgrave, Haut-Médoc	France	2014	3,150
Château La Grange, Bordeaux	France	2011	3,750
Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac	France	2011	21,000
Château Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé, Margaux	France	2011	25,700

SHIRAZ

Domaine De Breseyme, Brezeme Cote Du Rhone	France	2017	1,750
--	--------	------	-------

SANGIOVESE Siro Pacenti, Rosso Di Montalcino Castello Banfi, Chianti Classico Riserva, Toscana Castello Banfi, Poggio alle Mura DOCG Brunello Di Montalcino	Italy Italy Italy	2018 2016 2019	1,700 1,800 3,500
CORVINA Tommasi, Rafaèl Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Veneto Brigaldara, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Amarone della Valpolicella, Allegrini	Italy Italy	2019 2016	1,800 3,700
BLEND Tommasi, Graticcio Appassionato, Veneto Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella Monte Lodoletta	Italy Italy	2020 2013	2,100 12,900
NEBBIOLO Bava barbaresco, DOCG, Piedmonte Michele Chiarlo, Barbaresco Asili Docg Gaja Dagromis, Barolo	Italy Italy Italy	2019 2013 2016	2,750 3,200 4,000
BARBERA Bava Libera, Barbera Asti DOCG, Piedmonte	Italy	2021	1,125

TEMPR/	ANILL	0
--------	-------	---

Altos Ibéricos, Crianza, Rioia	Spain	2017	1,200
Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga, Rioja	Spain	2009	4,900
Tinto Pesquera, Crianza, Ribera del Duero	Spain	2014	3,300
Imperial Gran Reserva, Rioja	Spain	2016	3,000

GRENACHE

Álvaro Palacios Finca Dofi, Catalunya	Spain	2014	3,400
---------------------------------------	-------	------	-------

PINOT NOIR Panta Rhei, Burgenland Yering Station, Victoria, Yarra Yerring, Yarra Valley Yering Station Reserve, Victoria	Austria	2011	2,600
	Australia	2022	1,550
	Australia	2020	2,500
	Australia	2019	3,350
CABERNET / MALBEC Yalumba The Cigar, Coonawarra Vasse Felix, Tom Cullity, Margaret River	Australia	2018	1,600
	Australia	2014	5,400
GRANACHE / SHIRAZ / MOURVÉDRE Two Hands, Brave Faces, Barossa Valley	Australia	2016	1,800
SHIRAZ Little Yering, Victoria Yering Station, Victoria Mollydooker The Boxer Penfolds, Bin 128, Coonawarra Penfolds, St. Henri, South Australia Torbreck, The Factor, Barossa Valley	Australia Australia Australia Australia Australia	2019 2022 2021 2018 2018 2005	875 1,550 1,750 2,300 8,300 6,400

MALBEC Viña Cobos, Felino, Mendoza Clos de los Siete, Uco near Mendoza Trivento Eolo, Mendoza	Argentina	2020	1,000
	Argentina	2019	1,650
	Argentina	2016	4,800
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Trapiche, Finca las Palmas Gran Reserva, Maipu	Argentina	2017	1,200
PINOT NOIR Kim Crawford, Marlborough Mud House, Central Otago Burn Cottage Vineyard, Central Otago	New Zealand	2020	975
	New Zealand	2019	2,000
	New Zealand	2018	3,500
SHIRAZ Boekenhoutskloof, Swartland	South Africa	2015	2,600

CARMENERE Clos Apalta, Apalta Valley	Chile	2016	6,600
MERLOT Marques de Casa Concha, Peumo Decoy Merlot	Chile USA	2016 2019	1,700 1,500
CABERNET SAVIGNON Smith and Hook, Central Coast Antica Napa Valley Townsend	USA USA	2019 2018	1,500 4,000